PRODUCT FLYER
ATP Industrial Enterprise SSD Series
The Best of Both Worlds,
Engineered for Uncontrolled Environments at the Edge
We build With you
The Global Leader in Specialized Storage and Memory Solutions
2 ATP Industrial Enterprise SSD SeriesPRODUCT FLYER
Information Technology (IT) and Operational Technology (OT) are converging, resulting in the rise of Edge

7. Parameters tested with highest capacity drive
8. DWPD for 5 years tested with JESD219A Enterprise workload
Hot Items Ordering Information
Endurance rating Capacity PCIe® Gen4 NVMe M.2 SSD PCIe® Gen4 NVMe E1.S SSD PCIe® Gen4 NVMe U.2 SSD
1 DWPD
240 GB FT240GP48APHBSI-ERS-1
480 GB FT480GP48APHBSI-ERS-1
960 GB FT960GP48APHBSI-ERS-1 FT960GES4APHBSI-ERS-1 FT960GU24APHBSI-ERS-1
1.92 TB FT1T92P48APHBSI-ERS-1 FT1T92ES4APHBSI-ERS-1 FT1T92U24APHBSI-ERS-1
3.84 TB FT3T84ES4APHBSI-ERS-1 FT3T84U24APHBSI-ERS-1
7.68 TB FT7T86ES4APHBSI-ERS-1 FT7T86U24APHBSI-ERS-1
2 DWPD
200 GB FT200GP48APHBSI-ERS-2
400 GB FT400GP48APHBSI-ERS-2
800 GB FT800GP48APHBSI-ERS-2 FT800GES4APHBSI-ERS-2 FT800GU24APHBSI-ERS-2
1.60 TB FT1T60P48APHBSI-ERS-2 FT1T60ES4APHBSI-ERS-2 FT1T60U24APHBSI-ERS-2
3.20 TB FT3T20ES4APHBSI-ERS-2 FT3T20U24APHBSI-ERS-2
6.40 TB FT6T40ES4APHBSI-ERS-2 FT6T40U24APHBSI-ERS-2
5 DWPD
120 GB FT120GP48APHBSI-ERS-3
240 GB FT240GP48APHBSI-ERS-3
480 GB FT480GP48APHBSI-ERS-3 FT480GES4APHBSI-ERS-3 FT480GU24APHBSI-ERS-3
960 GB FT960GP48APHBSI-ERS-3 FT960GES4APHBSI-ERS-3 FT960GU24APHBSI-ERS-3
1.92 TB FT1T92ES4APHBSI-ERS-3 FT1T92U24APHBSI-ERS-3
3.84 TB FT3T84ES4APHBSI-ERS-3 FT3T84U24APHBSI-ERS-3
Target Usage
Boot
Read Intensive